
Construction of Crack Free Bridge Decks-Phase II, TPF-5(174); RE-0483-01; C1784 Construction of Crack-Free Bridge Decks, Phase II

http://www.pooledfund.org/projectdetails.asp?id=400&status=4

Pledges, Commitment and Transferred Amounts as of 12/31/2010 http://www.pooledfund.org/documents/solicitations/1152.pdf

Pledges Commitments Transfers Expenditures

Pledge 
Totals FY07 FY08 FY09 FY10 FY11 FY12 FY13

Commitment 
Totals State % FY07 FY08 FY09 FY10 FY11 FY12 FY13

Transfer 
Totals* State % Partner Share

KS $70,000  $35,000 $35,000      $70,000 7.0352% $35,000 $35,000 $70,000 9.0090% $1,194.12

OH $100,000  $25,000 $25,000 $25,000 $25,000   $100,000 10.0503% $25,000 $25,000 $25,000 $75,000 9.6525% $1,279.41

ID $70,000  $14,000 $14,000 $14,000 $14,000 $14,000  $70,000 7.0352% $14,000 $14,000 $42,000 $70,000 9.0090% $1,194.12

MN $75,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000   $75,000 7.5377% $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $60,000 7.7220% $1,023.53

MS $75,000  $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000  $75,000 7.5377% $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $45,000 5.7915% $767.65

TX $70,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $10,000   $70,000 7.0352% $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $60,000 7.7220% $1,023.53

NY $70,000 $35,000 $35,000    $70,000 7.0352% $35,000 $35,000 $70,000 9.0090% $1,194.12

NH $70,000  $17,500 $17,500 $17,500 $17,500   $70,000 7.0352% $17,500 $17,500 $17,500 $52,500 6.7568% $895.59

ND $70,000  $14,000 $14,000 $14,000 $14,000 $14,000 $70,000 7.0352% $14,000 $14,000 $14,000 $42,000 5.4054% $716.47

MI $70,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $10,000 $70,000 7.0352% $15,000 $15,000 $30,000 3.8610% $511.76

WI $25,000 $25,000 $25,000 2.5126% $25,000 $25,000 3.2175% $426.47

IN $70,000 $35,000 $35,000 $70,000 7.0352% $35,000 $35,000 $70,000 9.0090% $1,194.12

CO $140,000 $70,000 $17,500 $17,500 $17,500 $17,500 $140,000 14.0704% $70,000 $17,500 $87,500 11.2613% $1,492.64

OK $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 2.0101% $20,000 $20,000 2.5740% $341.18

Totals $995,000 $30,000 $245,500 $305,500 $168,000 $143,000 $75,500 $27,500 $995,000 100.0000% $30,000 $245,500 $305,500 $178,500 $17,500 $0 $0 $777,000 100.0000% $13,254.68 

KUTRI $500,000 $500,000

SFA $50,000 $50,000

BASF $50,000 $50,000

Totals $1,595,000 $1,595,000

KUTRI Match ($1 for each $2 from TPF up to $500K); SFA=Silica Fume Association; BASF=BASF Construction Chemicals (These project funds will be paid directly to KU)

*Note:  KS planned obligations shown as transfers. Obligations Date Payment

Administrative Contacts Date Amount Total Amt 1/20/09 $7,493.43

KS Rodney Montney (Rodney@ksdot.org) NH Glenn Roberts (groberts@dot.state.nh.us) 6/9/08 $275,500 $275,500 2/24/09 $8,558.96

OH Jill Martindale (Jill.Martindale@dot.state.oh.us) ND Tom A. Bold (tbold@nd.gov) 9/14/09 $305,500 $581,000 3/23/09 $4,371.37

ID Ned Parrish (ned.parrish@itd.idaho.gov) MI Andre Clover (clovera@michigan.gov) 9/1/10 $178,500 $759,500 4/13/09 $8,950.51

MN Ann Mclellan (ann.mclellan@dot.state.mn.us) WI Kirsten Seeber (kirsten.seeber@dot.state.wi.us) 5/11/09 $3,956.93

MS James Watkins (jwatkins@mdot.state.ms.us) IN Tommy E. Nantung (tnantung@indot.state.in.us) 6/16/09 $4,100.87

TX Charmaine Richardson (CRICHARD@dot.state.tx.us) CO Aziz Khan (aziz.khan@dot.state.co.us ) Contracts 7/28/09 $30,308.64

NY Colin Campbell (ccampbell@dot.state.ny.us) OK Ron Curb (rcurb@odot.org) Begin DateEnd Date Amount Total Amt 10/13/09 $64,109.07

7/1/08 6/30/13 $975,000 $975,000 8/24/2010 $49,565.48

7/1/08 6/30/13 $20,000 $995,000 10/4/2010 $13,254.68

Total $194,669.94
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